
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28,2024 // / ^ ^ ^,

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ^ ^nni^i ,„,
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS cs co(Wssior

A. Name of Candidate: ShaMecha King Simms

Address: 914 SW Polk #11

City and Zip Code: Topeka66612 County: Shawnee

Office Sought:
State Senator n.1 strict:

19

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning ot period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)
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5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)
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355.00

,718.49

,185.77

,532.72

^° Q195

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ShaMecha King Simms

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/28/24

07/30/24

08/06/24

08/08/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ruth Hopkins
74 lOBerch Street
Prairie Village, KS 66208

Jeffrey Brown
248 Grant Avenue, #2
Pompton Lakes, NJ 07442

Kim Peck
5720 W. 85th Street
Overland Park, Kansas 66207

Me'issa StieNer
204 SW Greenwald Avenue
Topeka, Kansas 66606

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Not Employed

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

•

^/

•

•

^»|t%:%?^i^M^ge^y:S^f^

Amount

$50.00

$250.00

$50.00

$5.00

$355.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

isftiEii!stM?^^wsi^fft^^^

$355.00

$355.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Shamecha King-Simms

( Name of Candidate)

Date

7/29/24

7/25/24

7/25/24

Name and Address

C Good Strategy
1906 NE 65th Street
Seattle, WA 98115

C Good Strategy
1905 NE 65th Street
Seattle, vvA 98115

Act Blue

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

General Campaign Strategy and Marketing
Consulting

2 hrs Graphic and Web Design, Yard Sign
Rush Order, Grassroots Analytics

Processing Fee

^aisutf»t.?u:^%;i%^^

Amount

$1,250.00

$923.38

$12.39

$2,185.77

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
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$2,185.77

$2,185.77
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SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

ShaMecha King Simms

( Name of Candidate)

Date

12/7/23

12/8/23

Name and Address

ShaMecha King Simms

ShaMecha King Simms

CarcUdMc ^c

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Loan

Loan

,1

ly^UHX. ^(Uv

i^uhtotal-This;Page''.:','..Y^^-^;lll.;:.,,1; ;'.':^^\.^/-,.,.,!'- /1/^,.' ..,./';.;-l,-s::'., ^..,:-/ •'^-;'/l^.;ll-.;ll:l,

Balance at

Close of

Period

$45.00

$150.00

$195.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS <to line 7 of Summary) $195.00
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