KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

October 28, 2024

OCT 2 8 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2024

A.	Name of Candidate: ShaMecha King Simms Address: 914 SW Polk #11 City and Zip Code: Topeka 66612 Office Sought: State Senator	County: District:	Shawnee 19
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2011. Cash on hand at beginning of period		3,718.49 2,185.77
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemer and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class signature of Candidate or Treasurer.	nderstand	that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Shall	/lecha	Kina	Simms
Onan	vicciia	1 (11) 14	

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
07/28/24	Ruth Hopkins 7410 Berch Street Prairie Village, KS 66208					~	\$50.00
07/30/24	Jeffrey Brown 248 Grant Avenue, #2 Pompton Lakes, NJ 07442	Not Employed				~	\$250.00
08/06/24	Kim Peck 5720 W. 85th Street Overland Park, Kansas 66207					~	\$50.00
08/08/24	Melissa Stiehler 204 SW Greenwald Avenue Topeka, Kansas 66606					~	\$5.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$355.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$355.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$355.00

Page 2 of 4

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Shamecha King-Simms	

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/29/24	C Good Strategy 1906 NE 65th Street Seattle, WA 98115	General Campaign Strategy and Marketing Consulting	\$1,250.00
7/25/24	C Good Strategy 1905 NE 65th Street Seattle, WA 98115	2 hrs Graphic and Web Design, Yard Sign Rush Order, Grassroots Analytics	\$923.38
7/25/24	Act Blue	Processing Fee	\$12.39
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,185.77

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$2,185.77
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$2,185.77

-	•	
Page	of	

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

ShaMecha K	ing Simms
------------	-----------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
12/7/23	ShaMecha King Simms	Loan	\$45.00
12/8/23	ShaMecha King Simms	Loan	\$150.00
	Candidade to	romus the loan	
	Subtotal This Page		\$195.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) \$195.0	TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) \$195.00
---	--

Page of 4